CHAMPIONNAT FIDELITE (3 Pr. constatés) - Mise a jou r le 6 septembre 2018

Place Nom de lI'amateur Prix Points Société

1 BLEURVACQ René 42 1211.91 LOURCHES

2 HOFLACK Didier 42 1363.44 PONT DE BR
3 NOULETTE Philipp 42 2230.91 HORNAING

4 CLEMENT Henri 42 2600.05 PONT DE BR
5 PRUDHOMME Didier 42 3473.19 FRESNICOU
6 FAY Francis 42 4605.04 WATTEN

7 TRUNET P&Fils CF 41 2658.7 ESTEVELLES
8 RENAUD Maxime 41 3279.7 HORNAING

9 LEFEBVRE Pascal 41 3421.1 ZUTKERQUE
10 GAMBIER Benjamin 40 2366.44 BETHUNE

11 WISNIEWSKI Pierr 40 2868.41 MAZINGARBE
12 COUZIN Marc 40 3421.56 HOULLE

13 DEREGNAUCOURT P 39 2291.3 NEUFCHATEL
14 BAVAY Georges 39 2710.24 AULNOYE

15 HERMAN Van Dist 39 3175.01 WERVICQ

16 HANQUEZ Philippe 39 3504.82 MERICOUR
17 CAUDMONT E&E 38 2948.47 BERGUES

18 DE METS Maurice 38 2999.14 HOULLE

19 DE BACKER Alain 38 3219.91 WIZERNES
20 DELATTRE Frédéri 38 3536.32 TOUFFLERS
21 MESA José 38 3960.79 TOURCOING
22 DUQUESNE Miguel 37 2420.45 PHALEMPIN
23 BARDOT Franck 37 3163.83 HAZEBROUCK
24 MOTHERON Alain 37 3373.64 WIZERNES
25 DEBLOCK Jean Pie 37 3378.75 WERVICQ

26 DESCARPENTRIES M 37 3588.58 ORCHIES

27 BEUN Patrick 37 4168.92 WIZERNES
28 DESCAMPS Michel 36 1085.89 LOURCHES
29 DUFRANNE Sylvie 36 2407.7 AULNOYE

30 PODZIADLY Freres 36 2685.46 MAZINGARBE
31 DURIEZ Eric 36 3316.16 ZUTKERQUE
32 SAMSON JP KIPKA 36 3548.96 LINSELLES
33 BARDOT Xavier 36 4535.48 BAILLEUL

34 BERNARD Patryck 35 1912.17 LOURCHES
35 RAOULT Francis 35 2619.61 QUERNES

36 CAURA Yvon 35 2694.51 BERGUES

37 PLOUQUET L&D 35 2907.7 IWUY

38 DELEU Guy 35 3052.66 TOURCOING
39 CLAISSE Sylvain 35 3108.46 LOURCHES
40 BOSSUS Laurent 35 4550.65 BERGUES

41 FOURNIER Grégory 34 3203.35 WERVICQ

42 BAILLEUL Bruno 33 2622.67 WERVICQ

43 DECOCK Fréres 33 2676.74 AVESNES CO
44 SAINT POL Joseph 33 2743.19 BETHUNE

45 TYPRET Michel 33 2906.31 CALONNE RI
46 BEDINIER P&F 33 2916.04 AUCHY HESD
47 FASQUEL Mickaél 33 3688.95 BERGUES

48 BOUBET José 33 3797.13 BERCK

49 LECHENE Bernard 33 4031.73 ENQUIN MIN
50 CRESSIN Sébastie 32 1166.23 IwWuy

51 DECUYPER Philipp 32 2918.38 TOUFFLERS
52 LEGRAND Serge 32 3093.14 HORNAING
53 WIDEHEM Jacky 32 3229.74 PONT DE BR
54 VENAGUE Alcide 32 3513.52 THEROUANNE
55 SIGNORE M&Mme 31 2102.7 LOURCHES
56 POPIEUL MEQUIGNO 31 2199.61 ZUTKERQUE
57 ROGEZ J.L. 31 2327.32 AUCHY HESD
58 LECLERC BAILLY 31 3215.63 WERVICQ
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CASSEL Nicolas
VANDEVOORDE Jack
GONCALVES Olivie
SIGNORE Rémy
LETHIOT G &R
BECUWE Gérard
GIR Eric

SALMON Franck
ODENT Philippe
VASSEUR Philippe
FRANCOIS Julien
DUPREZ André
CREPIN Jean-Mari
THULLIER Michel
NEUVILLE Dominiq
DEWINTRE Christo
GOURDIN Gérard
MALY OF WALY Ala
AVERLANT Gilles
PERARD ET GOUBEL
JASPARD Fleury
BRUHIER Claude
LANCELLE Nicolas
LEJEUNE Dominiqu
DACHICOURT Gille
GEST Guylain
BOURGAIN Pascal
ABRASSART Gilber
BOUBET Bruno
BIGOTTE Jean-Mar
DEMOOR Yves
BOSIO Jean-Pierr
LEGRAND P & F
DHONT Serge
MONIEZ Alain
GUILBERT Gérard
BOONE Yannick
IRCIO/ DEBRUYNE
BARGIACCHI Yves
PAVY Olivier
GALLET Roger
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3752.01
3825.44
1585.97
2233.63
2258.83
3025.39
3118.85
3429.12
3845.07
2133.75
2275.55
2422.52
2601.38
2677.35
2938.09
3007.02
3022.11
3087.88
3266.03
3408.64
3567.95
1588.27
1778.77
1926.67
2078.49

2438.1
2640.24
2820.91
3082.44
3323.44
4243.18
1038.39
1217.97
1795.35
2295.55
2341.52
2503.64
2606.65
2608.24
2666.84
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WERVICQ
TOUFFLERS
ESTEVELLES
AUBRY
CALONNE RI
DUNKERQUE
AUBRY
CONDE ESCA
COULOGNE
NEUFCHATEL
WIZERNES
BETHUNE
BETHUNE
FLERS
ARQUES
ZUTKERQUE
ZUTKERQUE
WATTRELOS
WIZERNES
DESVRES
HORNAING
AUXI CHATE
LOURCHES
TOUFFLERS
RINXENT
AUCHY HESD
HOULLE
AUBRY
AUBRY
PHALEMPIN
BETHUNE
LOURCHES
PONT DE BR
AUBRY
BREBIERES
RINXENT
HAZEBROUCK
TOURCOING
HORNAING
ENQUIN MIN
AIRE SUR L



